Menu August
3rd Aug - 31st Aug

Pastries
Lotus Biscoff Croissant
Allergens: Gluten, Dairy, Eggs, Soya

Pistachio & Raspberry Croissant
Allergens: Gluten, Dairy, Eggs, Soya, Nuts

Peanut Butter Jelly Croissant
Allergens: Gluten, Dairy, Eggs, Soya, Nuts, Peanuts

Pastry Selection Box
Includes the following:
1 x All Butter Croissant
1 x Pain Au Chocolat
1 x Pain Aux Raisin

1 x Cinnamon & Almond Roll

Aug Croissant Box

Mojito Croissant
Allergens: Gluten, Dairy, Eggs

Cookies & Cream Croissant
Allergens: Gluten, Dairy, Eggs, Soya

Raspberry & Peach Croissant
Allergens: Gluten, Dairy, Eggs

Cherry, Milk Chocolate & Almond Croissant
Allergens: Gluten, Dairy, Eggs, Nuts, Soya

Chefs Selection of afternoon Tea

Delights
Re-invented Raspberry Bakewell Tart

Strawberry & Poppyseed Macaron

Niche's Millionaire Tart

£2.50

£2.75

£3.00

£7.00

£1.60
£2.50
£2.00
£2.00

£17.50

£2.50

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£7.50

Breads

Rye Sourdough
Allergens: Gluten

Classic Rustic French Baguette
Allergens: Gluten

Seeded Baguette

Allegens: Gluten, Dairy, Sesame

Brioche Currant Loaf
Allergens: Gluten, Dairy,Eggs, Suplhur Dioxide

Estate Dairy Salted Cultured Butter 250g
Allergens: Dairy

Cereals

Honey, Orange & Golden Raisin Granola 300g
Allergens: Gluten, Sulphur Dioxide

Honey, Cinnamon & Vanilla Granola 300g
Allergens: Gluten

Biscuits

Vanilla Shortbread Biscuits (PK6)
Allergens: Gluten, Dairy,Eggs

Triple Chocolate Cookies (PK6)
Allergens: Gluten, Dairy, Eggs, Soya

Lotus Biscoff Cookie Large Single
Allergens: Gluten, Eggs, Dairy, Soya

Desserts
Family Glazed Lemon & Raspberry Tart
Allergens: Gluten, Dairy, Eggs, Soya

Mini Glazed Lemon & Raspberry Tart
Allergens: Gluten, Dairy, Eggs, Soya

£3.50

£2.50

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£2.50

£3.00

£1.50

£24.00

£5.50

Please inform us of any allergens or intolerances, as all our baking may contain traces of nuts or other allergens.
Please email your order to info@nichepatisserie.com
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